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Questions

Who was first Direct General of French East India Company?

Jahangir sent a letter to James through Sir Thomas Roe and gave permission to

The British East India Company was founded during the reign of what Mughal emperor

Who visited the Darbar of Mughal Emperor Nuruddin Salim Jahangir?

British East India Company achieved a major victory over the Portuguese in the Battle of
Swally in India in

Ships of British East India Company Arrived in India, docking at Surat, which was established
as a first trade transit point in India in

Which Indian city was gifted by the Portuguese as dowry to Charles Il,the king of England
when the got married to the sister of the king of Portuguese in 16627

The Portuguese East India Company was founded by

Which was the first multinational corporation in the world and the first company to issue
stock?

French East India Company was founded in
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. Philip Il of Spain

. Jan Pieterszoon Coen
. Francois Caron

. Jean Baptiste Colbert

. Build factories
. Make army

. Build school
None of these

Babur

. Aurangzeb
Jahangir
Akbar

. Sir Thomas Roe
James |

. Francois Caron
. Jean Colbert

. 1610
. 1612
1614
1616

1603
1604
1605
1608

Mumbai
Pondicherry
Panaji
Chennai

. Philip Il of Spain

Jan Pieterszoon Coen
King Louis XIV

Jean Baptiste Colbert

Dutch East India Company
Danish East India Company
. British East India Company
Sweden East India Company

1662
1664
1668
. 1666



