

Pakistan Studies Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was first Direct General of French East India Company?	A. Philip III of Spain B. Jan Pieterszoon Coen C. Francois Caron D. Jean Baptiste Colbert
2	Jahangir sent a letter to James through Sir Thomas Roe and gave permission to	A. Build factories B. Make army C. Build school D. None of these
3	The British East India Company was founded during the reign of what Mughal emperor	A. Babur B. Aurangzeb C. Jahangir D. Akbar
4	Who visited the Darbar of Mughal Emperor Nuruddin Salim Jahangir?	A. Sir Thomas Roe B. James I C. Francois Caron D. Jean Colbert
5	British East India Company achieved a major victory over the Portuguese in the Battle of Swally in India in	A. 1610 B. 1612 C. 1614 D. 1616
6	Ships of British East India Company Arrived in India, docking at Surat, which was established as a first trade transit point in India in	A. 1603 B. 1604 C. 1605 D. 1608
7	Which Indian city was gifted by the Portuguese as dowry to Charles II, the king of England when the got married to the sister of the king of Portuguese in 1662?	A. Mumbai B. Pondicherry C. Panaji D. Chennai
8	The Portuguese East India Company was founded by	A. Philip III of Spain B. Jan Pieterszoon Coen C. King Louis XIV D. Jean Baptiste Colbert
9	Which was the first multinational corporation in the world and the first company to issue stock?	A. Dutch East India Company B. Danish East India Company C. British East India Company D. Sweden East India Company
10	French East India Company was founded in	A. 1662 B. 1664 C. 1668 D. 1666